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APPENDIX 2: List of Key Stakeholders Invited to Attend Site Selection Criteria Development 

Workshops 

Organization Physical Contact e-mail 

Industry       

Buffalo Bull Farming Mooiplaas, Eastern Cape Andre De Wet andre@greenharvest.co.za  

Espadon Marine East  London IDZ, Eastern Cape Liam Ryan liam@espadonmarine.co.za 

Irvin & Johnson Gansbaai, Western Cape Robert Landman RobertLa@ij.co.za 

Pure Ocean Aquaculture East London IDZ, Eastern Cape Andre Bok andre@pureocean.co.za 

  Pure Ocean Aquaculture Hitesh Baba   

Mtunzini Aquaculture Projects Mtunzini, KZN Gavin Carter gavin@thefishfarm.co.za  

Blue Cap Trading Pty Ltd Paternoster, Western Cape Ingo Beckert/Marais Smith ingobeckert@gmail.com  

Wild Coast Abalone Marsh Strand, Eastern Cape Sanet Petschel / Richard Clark admin@wcabalone.co.za  

Aquastel Stellenbosh University, Western Cape Gert Le Roux glr@sun.ac.za  

Itakane Aquaculture East London, Eastern Cape Trevor Page thepages@webmail.co.za  

HIK Abalone Farm Hermanus, Western Cape Gavin Johnstone gavin@hik.co.za 

Research & Management       

DIFFS Grahamstown Tom Hecht t.hecht@ru.ac.za  

DIFFS Grahamstown Pete Britz P.britz@ru.ac.za  

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Trevor Probyn TrevorP@daff.gov.za 

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Grant Pitcher grantP@daff.gov.za 

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Chris Wilke chrisw@daff.gov.za  

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Sven Kerwath SvenK@daff.gov.za 

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Fatima Samodien fatimasa@nda.agric.za  

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Asanda Njobeni AsandaN@nda.agric.za 

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Michele Pretorius MichellePR@nda.agric.za 

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Zuko Nkomo  ZukoN@nda.agric.za  

DAFF Foretrust Building Cape Town Andrea Bernatzeder AndreaB@daff.gov.za 

CES East London Alan Carter alancarter@iafrica.com 

UCT (Marine Linefish Research Group) Rondebosch, Cape Town Colin Attwood colin.attwood@uct.ac.za 

Management/State?NGO 
 

    

ECDC East London Rory Haschick  rhaschic@ecdc.co.za  

WWF Newlands, Cape Town Eleanor Yeld eyeld@wwf.org.za  
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